JOHNSON COUNTY COMMISSIONERS COURT

Approved by CC:;
AUG 2 5 2014
RICK BAILEY ROGER HARMON JERRY D. STRINGER
Commissioner Pct. #1 County Judge Commissioner Pct. #3
KENNY HOWELL Alison Hitchcock . DON BEESON
Commissioner Pct, #2 Assistant to Commissioner's Court Commissioner Pct. #4

TERMS OF COMMISSIONERS COURT FOR 2014-2015

October 14, 2014 Tuesday
October 27, 2014 Monday
November 10, 2014 Monday
November 24, 2014 Monday
December 8, 2014 Monday
December 22, 2014 Monday
January 12, 2015 Monday
January 26, 2015 . Monday
February 9, 2015 Monday
February 23, 2015 Monday
March 9, 2015 Monday
March 23, 2015 Monday
April 13,2015 : Monday
April 27, 2015 Monday
May 11, 2015 Monday
May 26, 2015 Tuesday
June 8, 2015 Monday
June 22, 2015 Monday
July 13, 2015 Monday
July 27, 2015 Monday
August 10, 2015 Monday
August 24, 2015 Monday
September 14, 2015 Monday

September 28, 2015 Monday




